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Women / 4 / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Durda412
All Star

8.725 9.200 9.0009.100 36.025
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Haylie Coit410
All Star

8.525 9.000 9.2509.050 35.825
2 3 4 1 2 

2 

Lauren Guria402
GymWorld

7.950 8.750 8.6759.225 34.600
10T 7 1 5 3 

3 

Reilly Fraser404
GymWorld

7.950 8.800 8.9508.825 34.525
10T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Faith Magalong415
Fox

8.150 8.450 8.7508.725 34.075
8 9 7 4 5 

5 

Emma Ghanizadeh403
GymWorld

7.875 8.775 8.3009.100 34.050
12 6 2T 7 6 

6 

Dylan Juarez401
GymWorld

8.200 8.925 7.8759.000 34.000
7 4 5 10 7 

7 

Reese Dahlgren405
GymWorld

7.775 8.625 8.4258.525 33.350
13 8 10 6 8 

8 

Malia Bautista416
Fox

8.450 9.100 7.8007.600 32.950
3 2 16 12 9 

9 

Jacey Prock413
All Star

8.425 8.050 7.6508.675 32.800
4 10 8 15 10 

10 

Samantha Gobert407
Gold Country

8.325 7.500 8.2258.225 32.275
5 13 12 8 11 

11 

Gracey Lanza414
Fox

8.050 7.600 7.3508.550 31.550
9 12 9 16 12 

12 

Clara Luisetti411
Gold Country

7.525 7.800 7.7757.800 30.900
14T 11 13T 13T 13 

13 

Megan Kiser408
Gold Country

7.525 6.950 7.7758.325 30.575
14T 14 11 13T 14 

14 

Amira Afshartabar406
Gold Country

6.800 6.550 8.1257.800 29.275
16 15 13T 9 15 

15 

Sierra Payne409
Gold Country

8.250 0.000 7.8257.625 23.700
6 16 15 11 16 

16 
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